Tuloslaskelma €
Tammikuu-Huhtikuu 2024

600 Rak.valv. ja ymp.palvelut

Toimintatuotot
Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot

Tuet ja avustukset

Toimintakulut
Henkildstokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkilésivukulut
Elakekulut
Muut henkildsivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat
Muut toimintakulut

Toimintakate
Vuosikate
Tilikauden tulos

Tilikauden ylijaama (alij)

Ta+
muutos
528000
454000
74000

0

-793361
-619281
-491731
-127550
-114190
-13360
-122770
-13500
-37810

-265361

-265361

-265361

-265361

Ympla 14.5.2024

Toteutunut Ta+muutos -
2024 Tot.2024

210583 317417
186025 267975
24557 49443
0 0
-213048 -580313
-161160 -458121
-130425 -361306
-30736 -96814
-27674 -86516
-3061 -10299
-38976 -83794
-565 -12935
-12347 -25463
-2466 -262895
-2466 -262895
-2466 -262895
-2466 -262895

TA-%
39,9
41
33,2

26,9
26
26,5
241
24,2
22,9
31,7
4,2
32,7

0,9

0,9

0,9

0,9

Toteutunut
2023
187200
171844
15355

0

-251135
-194370
-155868
-38502
-32020
-6482
-45323
-883
-10560

-63936

-63936

-63936

-63936

8.5.2024

Lask. Arvio
594000
454823
116473

0

-683241
-489879
-398329
-91636
-85619
-7428

-10695

-10695

-10695






